Biodiversity Habitat suitability of focal taxa (bees, early successional birds, late
successional birds, red tree voles, ungulates, amphibians)

Carbon Amount of above-ground carbon

Forest products Revenue derived from forest products harvested

Recreation
acceptability

Perceptions of recreationists of aesthetic acceptability

Resilience -
density

Resilience as related to tree density, reflecting susceptibility to
stressors such as drought and insects

Resilience -
composition

Resilience as related to degree of dominance of Douglas-fir

Revenue
Total revenue derived from forest products less that used for
management expenses

Wildfire hazard Degree of resistance to wildfire

How will we assess tradeoffs among scenarios?

A

B

C

D

E

• A measure of Douglas-fir dominance,
derived as % of total basal area that is
some tree species other than Douglas-fir

• Raw values could range from 0 to 100%;
converted to scores from 0 to 5

• Higher scores (lower percentage
values) indicate forests are heavily
dominated by a single species (Douglas-
fir), which may mean greater
susceptibility to future stress associated
with changing climatic conditions (e.g.,
drought) and insects or pathogens

Resilience - composition

Score Raw Values

0  >40%

1 30.01 – 40%​

2 20.01 – 30%​

3 10.01 – 20%​

4 0.01 – 10%​

5  0%​

Forest Value What are we trying to measure?

Biodiversity Habitat suitability of focal taxa (bees, early successional birds, late
successional birds, red tree voles, ungulates, amphibians)

Carbon Amount of above-ground carbon

Forest products Revenue derived from forest products harvested

Recreation
acceptability

Perceptions of recreationists of aesthetic acceptability

Resilience -
density

Resilience as related to tree density, reflecting susceptibility to
stressors such as drought and insects

Resilience -
composition

Resilience as related to degree of dominance of Douglas-fir

[…]

- Relative comparison with baseline scenario, showing color-coded % change

Forest Value
Scenario A
(baseline)

Scenario B
(lots of EASR)

Scenario C
(lots of EALR)

Scenario D
(lots of  MAMS)

Scenario E
(lots of MR & EOC)

Biodiversity (avg across all taxa) 1.58 -- -- -- --
Carbon storage 1,033,578T + + +++ ++
Forest products 30MMBF -- -- -- --
Net revenue $9.6 Mil -- -- -- ---
Recreation acceptability 3.42 + + + +
Resilience - density 2.45 + + ++* ++*
Resilience - composition 3.41 - - - -
Wildfire hazard 1.32 no change + ++* +

Considerable increase (>50% increase or +++)

Modest increase (10-50% increase or ++)

Little change (10% increase – 10% decrease or +, -)

Modest decrease (10-50% decrease --)

Considerable decrease (>50% decrease or ---)

2024

*Note that modest increases in
resilience-density and wildfire hazard
are coded as orange to denote that
these are trending toward undesirable
conditions.

A

B

C

D

E

Assessing tradeoffs among land allocation scenarios
- Relative comparison with baseline scenario, showing exact % change & color-coded % change

Forest Value
Scenario A
(baseline)

Scenario B
(lots of EASR)

Scenario C
(lots of EALR)

Scenario D
(lots of  MAMS)

Scenario E
(lots of MR & EOC)

Biodiversity (avg across all taxa) 1.58 -11% -11% -13% -26%
Carbon storage 1,033,578T +9% +10% +55% +41%
Forest products 30MMBF -15% -12% -28% -36%
Net revenue $9.6 Mil -26% -22% -39% -58%
Recreation acceptability 3.42 +1% +2% +5% +5%
Resilience - density 2.45 +5% +9% +50%* +38%*
Resilience - composition 3.41 -1% -1% -9% -8%
Wildfire hazard 1.32 no change +2% +14%* +10%

Considerable increase (>50% increase or +++)

Modest increase (10-50% increase or ++)

Little change (10% increase – 10% decrease or +, -)

Modest decrease (10-50% decrease --)

Considerable decrease (>50% decrease or ---)

2024

*Note that modest increases in
resilience-density and wildfire hazard
are coded as orange to denote that
these are trending toward undesirable
conditions.

A

B

C

D

E

Assessing tradeoffs among land allocation scenarios
- Relative comparison with baseline scenario, showing raw numbers & color-coded % change

Forest Value
Scenario A
(baseline)

Scenario B
(lots of EASR)

[…]

(lots of EALR)

Scenario D
(lots of  MAMS)

Scenario E
(lots of MR & EOC)

Biodiversity (avg across all taxa) 1.58 1.41 1.41 1.38 1.17
Carbon storage 1,033,578T 1,121,824T 1,134,613T 1,597,314T 1,456,981T
Forest products 30MMBF 25MMBF 26MMBF 22MMBF 19MMBF
Net revenue $9.6 Mil $7.1 Mil $7.5 Mil $5.9 Mil $ 4.0 Mil
Recreation acceptability 3.42 3.44 3.48 3.58 3.60
Resilience - density 2.45 2.58 2.66 3.67* 3.38*
Resilience - composition 3.41 3.38 3.39 3.09 3.15
Wildfire hazard 1.32 1.32 1.34 1.51* 1.45

Considerable increase (>50% increase or +++)

Modest increase (10-50% increase or ++)

Little change (10% increase – 10% decrease or +, -)

Modest decrease (10-50% decrease --)

Considerable decrease (>50% decrease or ---)

2024

*Note that modest increases in
resilience-density and wildfire hazard
are coded as orange to denote that
these are trending toward undesirable
conditions.

A

B

C

D

E

Assessing tradeoffs among land allocation scenarios
- Relative comparison with baseline scenario, showing raw numbers & color-coded % change

Forest Value
Scenario A
(baseline)

Scenario B
(lots of EASR)

Scenario C
(lots of EALR)

Scenario D
(lots of  MAMS)

Scenario E
(lots of MR & EOC)

Biodiversity (avg across all taxa) 1.58 1.41 1.41 1.30 1.17
bees 0.88 -13% -1% -13% -19%
early seral birds 1.17 -18% no change -21% -31%
late seral birds 2.09 -8% -15% +8% -17%
ungulates 0.71 +15% -37% -60% -48%
amphibian 2.26 -15% -10% -16% -29%
red tree voles 2.37 -14% -10% -10% -25%

Considerable increase (>50% increase or +++)

Modest increase (10-50% increase or ++)

Little change (10% increase – 10% decrease or +, -)

Modest decrease (10-50% decrease --)

Considerable decrease (>50% decrease or ---)

2024
A

B

C

D

E

Request for Input from SAC and Community
• Three questions:

o Which scenario do you find most preferable, and why?
o Which scenario you find least preferable, and why?
o Which additional land allocation scenario you would like to see explored

in future modeling?

Forest Value
Scenario A
(baseline)

Scenario B
(lots of EASR)

Scenario C
(lots of EALR)